Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Channel die formed cold rolled
steel with numerous KOs for ease
of installation. Groove for Tong
Hanger. End plate quickly converts
to snap-in channel connector for

Lamp Options  (lamps to be invoiced on a separate line)
TYPE C SAMPLE LAMP OPTIONS NUMBER: DCDIM16-L840 (Dimming Type C, 18 Watts,  80 CRI,  4000K)
ORDERING INFORMATION TYPE C LAMPS
SLES
Catalog No. Wt.
2SLES 4.0 lbs.
SLES 5.1 lbs.
8TSLES 10.2 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
PS519213EN
August 14, 2018 9:18 AM
T Y P E  B  S A M P L E  S T R I P  N U M B E R :  8 T S L E S - 2 D C - P I 2 B L K - W G - 6 P P - I E M 1 - U
Series
SLES=Socket-fit
Light Engine
Striplight
Number of Lamp Rows (1)
1=1 Row (lamps included,
1 for 4', 2 for 8')
2=2 Rows (lamps included,
2 for 4', 4 for 8')
Lamp Wiring Type
Type B:
SB=Single Ended Non-Dimming
SBDIM=Single Ended Dimming
DB=Dual Ended
Voltage
[Blank]=Universal
Voltage 120-277
120=120V
277=277V
Options
GL=Single Element Fuse
GM=Double Element Fuse
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay for dimming (4)
GTR=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay for non-dimming (4)
ETRD=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (4)
Options
6-3/18 SJT-C&P-515P=
Cord & Plug (120V)
(15 AMP)
6-3/18 SJT-C&P-L715P=Cord
& Plug (277V) (15 AMP)
PI1BLK-WG-6PP=Single circuit with ground,
round plug-in wiring harness.
Black, white and green wires (6), (7)
PI2BLK-WG-6PP=Two circuit with ground,
round plug-in wiring harness.
Black, white, blue and green wires (6)
PI10V=Two pole dimming harness with purple and gray
dimming control wires
IEM1=Inverter Emergency with 1 lamp wired in emergency
IEM2=Inverter Emergency with 2 lamps wired in emergency
Packaging
U=Unit Pack